
KEJUARAAN PANAHAN  HUT TNI KE 79 - KODIM 0432  BANGKA SELATAN
BABEL (BASEL-24)
TOBOALI, From 10-10-2024 to 10-13-2024

Nasional U12 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A BS099 ESHALYA QOTRUNNADA AZRA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS104 FATHISYA MIKAILA MUTHMAINNAH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS105 FAYHANA NASHMIYA AZRA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

2 A BS111 KYNA ANYELIR SYAN BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS106 GHANIYAH FIRZANAH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS122 QIARRA CINTA MAHALIA HELSYAH BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

3 A BS100 FAKHIRA MARITZA JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS128 WAFIQ AZZAHRA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS124 RAISHA ILMIRA ALFADDJERI JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

4 A BS117 NAILAH RASIYAH FAUZI BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS089 ADHE ELSA AYUNINDYA CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS125 SYAHNAYA FEBRIYANTI BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

5 A BS103 FATAYA ANINDYA WIBOWO CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS094 ARRUMI PUTRI WIJAYA DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS095 DAANIS KHUMAIRA SUGIONO HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

6 A BS096 DELISHA AQEELA PARAHITA DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS098 DZAKIRA AFTANI RUDYAH HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C BS208 NAYLA NUR ALESHA JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

7 A BS110 KIARA KATHLEEN SIABINI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

B BS120 NAZHIFA AQILA FAS FAS ARCHERY CLUB W N-12 W

C

8 A BS108 JAVAS AL FATTAH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS107 IHSAN NAJIB BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS109 KARIM ABUDZAR PAPINDA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

9 A BS114 MUHAMMAD ADAM TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS123 QUINIAN ANINDITO AUFA DILIKA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS118 NARENDRA BUMI ARRAHMAN TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

10 A BS092 ALIEF NUR HELVAN MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS097 DHIYAA MUHAMMAD RAZQA BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS101 FARHAN HERIYANSYAH MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

11 A BS115 MUHAMMAD FARZAN MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS116 MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA AL HABSYI BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS119 NAUFAL ABID RIFQI MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

12 A BS112 M.ZIO ALFIAN RIZQI CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS126 TONGGIE PARUHUM SIREGAR MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS102 FARIS ARRAZIQ CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

13 A BS091 AJIB RAFIF HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS113 MIRZALINO AZANI DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS093 ARIF QALBIM AZIZI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

14 A BS090 AHMAD HUSNU SYADID JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

B BS121 PUTRA WILDAN AL GHAZALI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

C BS209 ALVINO PRATAMA CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M N-12 M

Nasional U15 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A BS139 FITRIANI SEPTINA RAMADANI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS157 SACHI SABRINA S TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS140 GHANIYAH FIRZANAH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

2 A BS135 EILIYAH NADHIFA AIRY MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS153 PUTRI AYU AZZAHRA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS138 FATHISYA MIKAILA MUTHMAINNAH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

3 A BS147 NADHIFAHIZZATI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS137 FATHIA AFIFFAH RAFANDA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS155 R.A BINTANG ARUMBI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

4 A BS158 SAFARA ALICJA QAIREEN HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS150 NAZHIFA YUSRIYYAH BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS160 SYAHMI QORRI AINA HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

5 A BS133 AZZIFAH AKCI BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS134 DAFINA AYESHA PARAMITA DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS201 SALWA AMABEL OFELIA BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W
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Nasional U15 (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A BS141 HAFIZAH KEYSHA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

B BS151 ORYZA SYATIVA FAS FAS ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

C BS207 RAISHA ILMIRA ALFADD JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-15 W

7 A BS127 AHMAD NAUFAL KHAIRY TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS136 FA'IKH AKBAR MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C BS130 ABDILLAH AFIQ AL MUKMIN TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

8 A BS132 AZZAM PRASETYA GUSTI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS145 M. HAZIQ MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C BS146 MUHAMMAD SYAHIID BINTANG RAMAD TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

9 A BS148 NAGATA TUNGGA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS156 RAZIQ QHAHIR MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C BS149 NARENDRA BUMI ARRAHMAN TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

10 A BS159 SAYYID MUKHTAROM TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS161 TONGGIE PARUHUM SIREGAR MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C BS144 KHAIRULLAH MUFID FAS FAS ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

11 A BS152 PUTRA WILDAN AL GHAZALI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS142 HANIF FADILLAH JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C BS162 ZAMZAMI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

12 A BS131 ARIF QALBIM AZIZI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS143 IHSAN NAJIB BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C

13 A BS129 AJIB RAFIF HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

B BS154 QUINIAN ANINDITO AUFA DILIKA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M N-15 M

C

Nasional (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A BS075 AUDY DJUSUF MANULLANG HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

B BS077 BUNGA LESTARI JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

C BS084 PUTRI AYU AZZAHRA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

2 A BS081 LAIQA HADYA ARRUMAISHA HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

B BS083 OKTHA RAHMAWATI JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

C BS206 NAZHIFA YUSSRIYYAH BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

3 A BS076 AZZAHRA SMDA SMA N 2 TOBOALI W N-U W

B BS087 SHERRA DEFENKA CHANDRA BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

C BS215 DESTA ZULAIKA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W N-U W

4 A BS071 AL FAJRI RISQIRULLOH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

B BS072 ALFABIYAN TRISNA MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

C BS078 GALANG FADILLAH JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

5 A BS079 GHAZY ABIYYU PRAZA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

B BS085 ROHAN ABDUL KAMIL MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

C BS080 HANIF FADILLAH JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

6 A BS086 SAYYID MUKHTAROM TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

B BS074 ANDRE AGUSTINO MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

C BS073 AMRULLAH AZZAKI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

7 A BS082 MUHAMMAD PRAJA PRATAMA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

B BS088 ZAMZAMI MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M N-U M

C

Compound (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

9 A BS068 NAILAH NIESHA RAMADHANI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B BS059 AURA PUTRI FAJRINA MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C BS070 UMI KUSUMA DYAH PAWESTRI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W C W

10 A BS060 DESY DETRIANA MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B BS062 LAELA NURJANNAH BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C

11 A BS065 MUHAMMAD AFGAN ALFATAN BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B BS064 MUHAMMAD ADIB PUTRA NEGARA BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C BS067 MUHAMMAD PRAJA PRATAMA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M C M
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Compound (Session 4) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

12 A BS069 RAKHA IHRAM AMANNAGAPPA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B BS063 MIRZALINO AZANI DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C BS057 ARDIANSYAH EPLN ELITE PLN M C M

13 A BS066 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL PRATAMA HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B BS056 ARDIAN DWI CAHYA FIRZA MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C BS204 M RIZKI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M C M

14 A BS058 ASSYAUQI MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B BS061 KARNANDO TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M C M

C

Recurve (Session 5)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

A BS166 FARLI ARDEYANSAH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B BS164 AVIN JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C BS168 MUHAMMAD PRAJA PRATAMA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M R M

15 A BS167 MUHAMAD GIBRAN ALFIANSAH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B BS169 MUHAMMAD RISKY KURNIAWAN HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C

16 A BS200 M AFGAN ALFATAN BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B BS171 VALLERY ALLEN JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C

Barebow 50m (Session 6)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A BS033 MIRA AZZAHRA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

B BS040 YULIATI JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

C BS036 MURGIYANTY TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

8 A BS026 ANIE TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

B BS028 ELVANINGSIH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

C BS030 JATI DWI CAHYANI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-50 W

9 A BS027 ARMUS HENDRAWAN TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

B BS041 ZUHRIADI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

C BS029 HANDOYO TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

10 A BS031 M SIGIT SASMITO TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

B BS034 MUHAMMAD ROMADHON MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

C BS032 M. HAMZAH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

11 A BS038 RIO WAHYUDI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

B BS039 RUDI AGUSPANI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

C BS202 KHOIRUL ANWAR TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

12 A BS023 ABDUL GOPAR TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

B BS024 AMRIL AZMI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

C BS025 ANDI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

13 A BS035 MULKY WARDANI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

B BS037 ONGKY PRATAMA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

C BS210 DODY SYAHRIAL JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB M B-50 M

Barebow 30m (Session 7)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A BS010 HILWA MUMTAZAH TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

B BS005 CAHYA KAMILA BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

C BS006 DENINTA RASYA NURALIFA MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

2 A BS011 JATI DWI CAHYANI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

B BS012 KARNIATI BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

C BS021 SELIN OKTAVIA MAC MUHAMMADIYAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

3 A BS015 MIRA AZZAHRA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

B BS014 MARATUS SHOLIHAH BPRO BEPRO ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

C BS022 YULIATI JBAC JUNJUNG BESAOH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

4 A BS017 MURGIYANTY TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

B BS007 ELVANINGSIH MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB W B-30 W

C
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Barebow 30m (Session 7) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A BS001 ABDUL GOPAR TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

B BS009 HERLIAN CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

C BS003 ANDI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

6 A BS004 ARMUS HENDRAWAN TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

B BS002 AMRIL AZMI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

C BS008 HANDOYO TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

7 A BS013 M SIGIT SASMITO TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

B BS016 MUHAMMAD ROMADHON MTAC MARAS TAJAM ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

C BS018 ONGKY PRATAMA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

8 A BS019 RIO WAHYUDI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

B BS020 RIZKI FADILA SMDA SMA N 2 TOBOALI M B-30 M

C BS203 KHOIRUL ANWAR TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-30 M

Barebow 10m (Session 8)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A BS051 NAILA MUAZARA ULFA CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB W B-10 W

B BS054 SYAFIRA ARJA DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB W B-10 W

C BS046 FATAYA ANINDYA WIBOWO CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB W B-10 W

2 A BS047 KIARA KATHLEEN SIABINI TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB W B-10 W

B BS045 DAANIS KHUMAIRA SUGIONO HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB W B-10 W

C

3 A BS049 MUHAMMAD SYAMIIL DZAKIR KHAFAD TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

B BS043 AHMAD ABQORI ILMI CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

C BS044 ATHA RASYID RIZQI DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

4 A BS055 ZAHRAN SHABIR ALAUNA TAC TIMAH ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

B BS048 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN CAC CAHAYA ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

C BS050 MUHAMMAD UMAR AL FARUQ DYAC DISPORA YOUTH ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

5 A BS042 ABHIZAR AL FARISY FAS FAS ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

B BS053 SAFARAZ AKMA FADHIL HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

C

6 A BS205 ARIF QALBIM AZIZI HAC HAQQI ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

B BS052 RAKHA IHRAM AMANNAGAPPA BAC BANGKA ARCHERY CLUB M B-10 M

C

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4/4 Participant List ordered by Target - 20241009.135424+07:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

